City of Hogansville
City Council

Meeting Agenda

Monday, March 18, 2019, 7pm
Mayor: William C. Stankiewicz 2021 City Manager:  David Milliron
Council Post 1: Reginald Jackson 2021 City Clerk: Lisa E. Kelly
Council Post 2: Marichal Price 2021 City Attorney:  Jeffrey M. Todd
Council Post 3: W. Fred Higgins 2019 Chief of Police:  Brian V. Harr
Council Post 4: George K. Bailey 2019
Council Post 5: Theresa D. Strickland* 2019 * Mayor Pro-Tem

REGULAR MEETING — 7pm

Call to Order — Mayor Stankiewicz
Invocation
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval
Approval

of Agenda
of Minutes: Public Hearing held on March 4, 2019
Regular Meeting held on March 4, 2019

Presentation

Municode - Mike Beaudreau to Discuss Laserfiche Service and Software
Municipal Gas Authority — Josh Stull to Discuss Natural Gas Hedging

Municode — Laserfiche Service and Software

Surplus Items — Police Department

EPD Scrap Tire Abatement Program Agreement

Change Order — Road Improvements — Lake Access Road
Troup County Tax Commissioner Agreement

Resolution — Investments — State of Georgia

Bid Acceptance — Pine Street Paving & Repairs
Discussion — Naming of Lake Access Road

1.
2.
New Business
1.
2. Natural Gas Hedging
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
City Manager’s Report

Council Member Reports

1.
2.

4.
5.

Council Member Jackson
Council Member Price
Council Member Higgins
Council Member Bailey
Council Member Strickland

Mayor’s Report

Adjourn

Meeting to be held at Hogansville City Hall, 400 East Main Street, Hogansville, Georgia 30230



